

| Assessment Year | No of Applicant | Involved Revenue Tk in Cr. | Fully Agreed | Partially Agreed | Not Agreed | Under Trial | Total |
|-----------------------------|-----------------|----------------------------|--------------|------------------|------------|-------------|------------|
| 2012-2013 | 149 | 791 | 102 | 28 | 19 | 0 | 149 |
| 2013-2014 | 167 | 883 | 100 | 27 | 40 | 0 | 167 |
| 2014-2015 | 145 | 2628 | 69 | 47 | 29 | 0 | 145 |
| 2015-2016 | 161 | 2999 | 109 | 21 | 31 | 0 | 161 |
| 2016-2017 | 277 | 2903 | 183 | 25 | 69 | 0 | 277 |
| 2017-2018 (Upto October) | 99 | 513 | 34 | 2 | 11 | 52 | 99 |
| Grand Total | 998 | 10717 | 597 | 150 | 199 | 52 | 998 |

